
Company Name 
As of June, 2020

Principle Contact Phone City State Zip
E-mail - Primary

Business Decisions - Important Notifications
Arcticom LLC
Previously: Global Technical Services LLC 
{Previously: Alaska Wireless (Bering Straits 
Aerospace Services, LLC)}  

Bruce Hellenga 907-334-8342 Anchorage AK 99508-3126 bhellenga@beringstraits.com

REVL Communications & Systems Edward Russell 907-563-8302 Anchorage AK 99518-1631 erussell@revlinc.net

DCS Radio Communications Ken Kennedy 479-646-6445 Fort Smith AR 72916 kennedy@dcsradio.com

Douthit's Radio Service Clyde Douthit 870-535-3894 Pine Bluff AR 71601 clyde@douthitsradio.com

M.J. Communications, Inc. Karl F. Goshen
(501) 945-9307; 
501-352-3331

North Little Rock AR 72117-    karlgoshen@aol.com

Canyon State Wireless Inc. James E. Pitts III 520-458-4772 Sierra Vista AZ 85635 lpitts@canyonstatewireless.com

Durham Communications Inc Brian Durham
480-993-0924; 
480-981-8875

Mesa AZ 85215 brian@dcicomm.com

Mr. Radio of Arizona Daniel Ouellette 928-763-4433 Ft Mohave AZ 86426 dan@mr-radio.us

Niles Radio Communications Kelly Cullen 928-774-4621 Flagstaff AZ 86004 kelly@nilesradio.com

49er Communications Holley Masch 530-477-2590 Nevada City CA 95959 holley@badass.company

661 Communications Roger Goodman 661-384-3537 Barkersfield CA 93313 roger@661comm.com

Applied Technology Group, Inc. Scott Gillam; Lori B. Barnes 661-322-8650 Bakersfield CA 93309-1028
sgillam@atginternet.com; 
lbarnes@atginternet.com;

CAZCOM Inc dba Hi-Desert Communications Clifford Zwarkowski 760-243-2332 Victorville CA 92392 ski@cazcom.org

Commline Inc.
James Jun;
Joe Shin

310-390-8003 Culver City CA 90230
james.jun@commlineinc.com                                                                 
joe.shin@commlineinc.com

Cook's Communications Corporation
Derek Marchini
(Previously Robert Cook)

559-233-8818 Fresno CA 93701 derek@cookscom.com

RadioMobile Inc. 
(Radio Mobile Division of RF Industries)

Jim Moore 858-530-1064 San Diego CA 92126 jmoore@radiomobile.com

Vision Communications  (Other locations under 
DWC)

Mark Champ
510-346-0300
408-461-0445

San Leandro
Long Beach

CA 94577 mchamp@2viscom.com

Complete Wireless Technologies Kerry Drake 970-686-7530 Windsor CO 80550 Kerry@compwiretech.com

Mine Site Technologies, Inc.  (MST) Marcus Steward 303-951-0570 Golden CO 80403 minesite@minesite.us

Radio Resource Chuck Porter 303-987-1545 Wheat Ridge CO 80033 cporter@radioresource.com

Red Dog Radios, LLC Tom Ohlsson 303-652-9494 Louisville CO 80027 tom@reddogradios.com

Two-Way Communications, Inc. Chris Green 970-243-9823 Grand Junction CO 81501 chris@twowaygj.com

mailto:bhellenga@beringstraits.com
mailto:kennedy@dcsradio.com
mailto:clyde@douthitsradio.com
mailto:lpitts@canyonstatewireless.com
mailto:roger@661comm.com
mailto:james.jun@commlineinc.com
mailto:james.jun@commlineinc.com
mailto:chris@twowaygj.com


Communications Plus, LLC Steven Goudreau 860-886-4408 Norwich CT 06360 steve.g@commplus.org

Marcus Communications Bruce Marcus 860-646-1839 Manchester CT 06045 bruce@marcusradio.com

Tactical Communications, Inc. David Moffat 203-453-2389 Guilford CT 06437 tactical.comm@snet.net

Citation Communications, Inc. Hugh Murrill 561-688-0330 West Palm Beach FL 33409 hugh@citation2way.com

Communications Group dba CommTech Steve Rich 615-889-4756 Nashville FL 37214 steve@commtechradio.com

Communications Int'l, Inc. Geno Viviano 772-569-5355 Vero Beach FL 32967 gviviano@ask4ci.com

Cooper-General Corporation Mike Fresco 305 223-6399 Miami FL 33126 mfresco@coopergeneral.com

ON-SITE Communications, Inc. Dale Loomis 904-264-8878 Orange Park FL 32073 osci.dale@gmail.com

Williams Communications, Inc. Hilarie Geraldi 850-385-1121 Tallahassee FL 32303 hilarie@wmscom.com; sales@wmscom.com

Loudoun Communications, Inc. Lynne Poorman 770-948-9566 Douglasville GA 30134 lynne@loudouncomm.net

Harmer Radio and Electronics, Inc. Mark Harmer 808-877-8082 Kahului HI 96732
Mark@harmercommunications.com; 
bonnie@harmercommunications.com

RACOM Corporation (RCE) Mike Miller 641-752-5820 Marshalltown IA 50158 mike.miller@racom.net

Radio Communications Company (IA) David Burger 319-234-3511 Waterloo IA 50701 dave@rcsystems.com

Teton Communications Tony Halfa 208-522-0750 Idaho Falls ID 83402 tony@tetoncommunications.com

White Cloud Communications, Inc. Joe Shelton 208-733-5470 Twin Falls ID 83301-7971 JOE@whitecloudcom.com

White Cloud Marketing & Distribution, LLC Joe Shelton 208-733-5470 Twin Falls ID 83301 JOE@whitecloudcom.com

DataTronics dba Secom Communications Karen Foiles 618-397-0380 Fairview Heights IL 62208 johnf@dtishop.com

Global Technical Systems, Inc. Chris Ginder 217-243-4874 Jacksonville IL 62650-2627 cginder@globaltechsys.com

Radicom, Inc.
Bob Lueders; 
Cliff Hammarstrom

815-385-4224 McHenry IL 60050
blueders@radicom.com; 
chammar@radicom.com; 

Ragan Communications, Inc. Neal Ragan 309-745-9386 Washington IL 61571 ragancom@comcast.net

Advanced Radio Communications Charlie McIntyre 812-683-8252 Huntingburg IN 47542 arc@psci.net

Bartronics Bruce Resteau (219) 929-4277 Chestergon IN 46304 2wayfm@netnitco.net

Commercial Radio Service Inc. Gary Doty 812-235-8694 Terre Haute IN 47802 gcdoty@commercialradioservice.net

Flanigan Communications Gary Flanigan 785-871-0010 Norton KS 67654 cmf1958@yahoo.com
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Gateway Wireless Services, LLC Gary Renberger 316-264-0037 Wichita KS 67211 rick@gatewaywireless.net

Ka-Comm, Inc. Craig Fischer 785-827-8555 Salina KS 67401 cfischer@ka-comminc.com

Custom Radio Communications / Mobile RF
Greg Foss (CRC)
Guy Peters, Mobile RF

913-208-1626
402-981-3046

Overland Park
Omaha

KS
NE

66211
68106

greg@crcltd.com;
Guy.Peters@mobilerfwssi.com

Harlan 2-Way Inc. Rick Torstrick 606-573-3826 Harlan KY 40831 rick@harlan2way.com

Kentucky Adventures, Inc dba FutureCom Scott Miller 859-745-4444 Winchester KY 40391 yellowdust1@yahoo.com

London Radio Service, Inc. Stewart Walker
606-878-8012, 606-
682-1368

London KY 40743 sowalker@windstream.net

Southern Communications and Consultants Inc. Mike Munafo 859-254-8542 Lexington KY 40511 mmunafo@southerncommky.com

Wise Radio Solutions Glen Wise 606-643-8941 Irvine KY 40336-6508 grwise@usa.com

AAR Electronics Mark Fortson 985-987-4096 Houma LA 70360 mark@aaremail.com

Homeland Safety Systems, Inc. Anthony P. Marquis (Tony) 318-221-8062 Shreveport LA 71106
Jamie@hssems.com; info@hssems.com; 
tonym@hssems.com

The Charlie Edwards Company Charlie Edwards 318-237-1639 Ruston LA 71270 charliee3@suddenlink.net

ALL-COMM Technologies Paul Boudreau 781-289-3000 Revere MA 02151-5916 pboudreau@allcomm1.com

RL Controls, LLC Lena Walsh 781-932-3349 Woburn MA 01801 lena@rlcontrols.com

Federal Radio (Pegasus Radio Corp. dba Federal 
Radio)

Rick Burke 410-273-7611 Aberdeen MD 21001 rburke@federalradio.net

IT TechDirect, LLC Ralph Riddle 443-926-6041 Annapolis MD 21401 ops@ittechdirect.net

Patriot Communications, LLC Wanda Browne 410-398-9333 Elkton MD 21921 mbrowne@ssc-consulting.com

Superior Communications, Inc. Gerald Tievy 301-762-7878 Rockville MD 20850 geraldtievy@scicommo.com

Tribalco, LLC Michele Friedman 303-909-4833 Bethesda MD 20814 zac.neumayr@tribalco.com

NETCo Inc. Justin Reynolds 207-445-2228 Windsor ME 04363 jr@netcoinc.net

Radio Communications Management, Inc. Scott Rivard 207-797-7503 Portland ME 04102 Srivard@rcm2way.com

Advanced Wireless Telecommunications, Inc. Todd Jones 248-295-4600 Wixom MI 48393 todd@awt911.com

Radio North LLC Max Machuta 231-409-4111 Traverse City MI 49686 mmachuta@aol.com

Range Telecommunications Jeff Paul 906-228-7000 Marquette MI 49855 Jeff@rangetele.com

Roe Communications Rick Hostedler 269-327-1045 Portage MI 49002 rhochstedler@roecomm.com

mailto:cfischer@ka-comminc.com
mailto:yellowdust1@yahoo.com
mailto:pboudreau@allcomm1.com
mailto:lena@rlcontrols.com
mailto:geraldtievy@scicommo.com
mailto:jr@netcoinc.net
mailto:Jeff@rangetele.com


Action Radio & Communications, Inc Gregory Sapp
763-391-6688
763-463-0915 ©

Maple Grove MN 55369 gsapp@actionfleet.us; mike@actionradio.com

Alpha Wireless Communications Kurt Woodruf 507-625-6720 North Mankato MN 56003 kurtw@alpha-wireless.com

Roger's Two Way Radio
Jeremy Vogel; 
Troy Paskvan

218-751-3077 Bemidji MN 56601
tpaskvan@rogerstwoway.com; 
jvogel@rogerstwoway.com

A & W Communications Thomas White 573-485-3500 Eolia MO 63344 twhite@aw-comm.com

Command 1, LLC Kurt Bleich 573-415-6432 California MO 65018 kurt.bleich@cmd1LLC.com

Communicaitons Associates 
(SR Communications Associates)

Michael  Salmon 417-882-1401 Springfield MO 65807 Mike@CommAssocRadio.com

Radio Communications Company (MO) (RC) Mark Pollock 636-239-7192 Washington MO 63090 mpollock@rccradio.com

Wiest Tech LLC Jessica Wiest 417-389-2526 Neosho Province MO 64850 jesswiest@gmail.com

Anderson Communications Ottis Anderson 662-234-0218 Oxford MS 38655-8837 ottisanderson@yahoo.com

Bob's Mobile Radio Robert Groves 662-722-0888 Starkville MS 39759 bobsmr@erec.net

Comsouth, Inc. Dale Purvis 601-584-9026 Hattiesburg MS 39401 dpurvis@comsouthinc.com

Ozborn Communications Michael Ozborn 601-859-3433 Canton MS 39046 mike@ozborncommunications.com

True Service Electronics LLC Robert Errington 601-824-4942 Brandon MS 39042 Robert@trueservicellc.com

Gold Communication Services, Inc. Orson Gold 406-360-3975 Hamilton MT 59840 orsongold@msn.com

Communications Specialists Co Steve Moore/ Cleve White 910-791-9773 Wilmington NC 28403 samoore@comspeco.com

High Country Communications/HCC of Banner Elk Chris Bertolini 828-733-1822 Newland NC 28657 chris@hccinc.net;

Kimball Communications Daniel B. Kimball 828-697-6232 Hendersonville NC 28792 QBE@KC2W.com

Mobile Communications, Inc. Michael Hutchens 336-793-8259 Winston Salem NC 27103 michael.hutchens@mobilecomminc.com

Radio Communications Company (NC) (RCC) Ken Brody 919-467-2421 Cary NC 27513 kbrody@rccws.com

Reisenweaver Communications, Inc. dba RCS 
Wireless Technology

Rick Black 336-788-9191 Winston Salem NC 27107 rblack@rcscom.com

Electronic Communications, Inc. Marshall Pudwill 701-258-7698 Bismarck ND 58502 marshall@ecisystems.com

Stones Mobile Radio, Inc. Paul Haen 701-772-6691 Grand Forks ND 58201 paul@stonesmobileradio.com

Modular Communications, LLC Lee M. Lemoine 603-217-2346 Mason NH 03048 Lee.Lemoine@Modularcommunications.com

CellGain Wireless LLC David Kho 732-889-4671 Red Bank NJ 07701 dkho@cellgain.com
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DM Radio Service Corporation dba 
Communications Service Integrators

Sandy Drysdale 908-879-2525 Chester NJ 07930 sdrysdale@csiradio.com

M&W Communications, Inc Betsy Milcarek 908-788-6050 Flemington NJ 08822-5612 betsy@mandwcommunications.com

Northeast Communications, Inc. Robert Davieau 973-328-4000 Wharton NJ 07885 bobd@northeastcom.com

Philip M. Casciano Associates Inc. (PMC) Bryan Casciano 732-888-9300 Hazlet NJ 07730 bryanc@pmc-wireless.com

Tactical Public Safety (TPS) Jim Foley 856-768-3336 West Berlin NJ 08091
Jim.Foley@TacticalPublicSafety.com; 
tim.sage@tacticalpublicsafety.com

Advanced Communications and Electronics, Inc. Lori Henz 505-244-3321 Albuquerque NM 87106 lhenz@advtwoway.com

Code 3, Services LLC David A Jones 505-407-2310 Albuquerque NM 87107 djones@code3service.com

Eagle Communications Kenneth Wiley 775-738-4055 Elko NV 89801 eaglecom.ken@frontier.com

Frontier Radio, Inc. Roger Combs 702-739-2940 Las Vegas NV 89119 rcombs@frontierradiolv.com

Adirondack Electronics, Inc. Doug Hinkle 518-456-0203 Albany NY 12205 dhinkle@adelinc.com

Bush Electronics, Inc. Michael Bush 315-422-0301 Liverpool NY 13088 bei_cny@msn.com

Capital Digitronics Tom McCabe 518-449-3366 Albany NY 12206 tfm@nycap.rr.com

Castner Radio Michael Castner 585-394-1890 Canadaigua NY 14424 sales@castnerradio.com

Comtech 2-Way Communications Joe Marletta 631-878-4212 East Moriches NY 11940 joe.marletta@comtech2way.com

Eastern Communications Ltd. Michael S. Wolf 718-729-2044 Long Island City NY 11101 msw@easterncommunications.com

Finger Lakes Communications, Inc. Jeff Willis 315 252-9478 Auburn NY 13021 jwillis@fingerlakescomm.com

Goosetown Enterprises, Inc. dba Goosetown 
Communications

David Gottlieb 845-268-7500 x-112 Congers NY 10920 davidg@goosetown.com

JPJ Electronic Communications Inc. Renee L. Reade 315-733-8495 Yorkville NY 13495 renee@jpje.com; grant@jpje.com

New York Communications Co., Inc. 
(NYCOMMCO)

Rich  Lacouette 845-471-5520 Poughkeepsie NY 12601 rich29@nycomco.com

RadioMax Lino Presutti 607-643-4080 Rochester NY 14624 Lino@radiomaxcomm.com

Advanced Radio Technology
HEC Electronics, Inc. dba Advanced Radio 

Dave Rorer 513-489-5575 Cincinnati OH 45242 drorer@aradiotech.com

AMK Services LLC Greg Graham 740-975-1127 Johnstown OH 43031 greg@amk-services.com

Black Bear Radio Rob Rogers 937-478-0875 Kettering OH 45429 blackbear@blackbearradio.com

Cleveland Communications Inc. Alan Close 216-398-6500 Cleveland OH 44130 aclose@clecom.com
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Hudson Communications Jake Hudson 440-994-9932 Pierpont OH 44082 jake@hudson-comm.com

WS Electronics LLC Michael Wolf 937-376-4348 Xenia OH 45385 mwolf@wselectronics.com

Chickasaw Personal Communications Butch McCurdy 580-223-5162 Ardmore OK 73401 bmccurdy@chickasawpersonal.com

Stolz Telecom LLC Robert Stolz 405-632-2262 Oklahoma City OK 73149-3007
Rob@StolzTelecom.com; 
rachel@stolztelecom.com;

Communications Northwest (Have Harris Account 
- Event Communications)

Scott Reilly 503-232-9031 Portland OR 97211-1944 scott@commnw.com

B Moyer Radio Communications LLC Bob Moyer 717-838-0220 Palmyra PA 17078 bmoyer-radio@verizon.net

Heritage Communications, LLC Justin Brian 717-431-6266 Lancaster PA 17604 justin@heritagecomm.us;

Industrial Communications Company Charles F. Adams 610-253-1214 Easton PA 18042 cadams@icom-co.com

Police Safety Systems,  Inc. dba AMP Global 
Strategies  (AMP, AM Pugh * Associates)

Alan Pugh;
Brenda Pugh

570-760-1200 Havertown PA 18708
alan.pugh@ampgs.com; 
BrendaPugh@ampgs.com

TuWay Communications William Landis 610-865-3811 Bethlehem PA 18017 welandis@tuway.com

Communications & Industrial Electronics 
Corporation (COMINDEL)

Mariano Ruiz 787-763-3975 San Juan PR 00927-3907
colonciepr@gmail.com; 
comindelco@gmail.com

Sky Tech  Inc Henry Barreda 787-275-5454 Catano PR 00962 hbarreda@skytecmail.com

AE&J Lighting dba 
Tra-FX Public Safety Supply

J. Chad Watson 843-751-4386 North Charleston SC 29406
chad.watson@trafxpss.com; 
chad.watson@trafxledlights.com

Rock Communications LLC Jon Rock 803-547-2500 Fort Mill SC 29708 jonrock@rockcommunicationsllc.com

Two Way Radio of South Carolina, Inc. Jack McMakin 803-608-4409 Lexington SC 29073 jackmcmakin@yahoo.com

B&E Electronics Michael Badgett, Jr 731-668-0325 Jackson TN 38305
mbadgett@beelectronics.com; 
abadgett@beelectronics.com 

Middle Tennessee Two-Way Mark Cline 615-890-6685 Shelbyville TN 37162 markcline700@gmail.com

Dailey & Wells Communications, Inc.
Richard Wells                                            
Jim Sawyer

210-893-6500 San Antonio TX 78219
richard@dwcomm.comm                              
jsawyer@dwcomm.com

Inter-County Communications Bert Morris 903-885-3101 X3 Sulphur Springs TX 75482 bmbkp@suddenlinkmail.com

Link MCS, dba First Response Communications
Andres Ruzo
Felix Vargas

972-463-0050 x 105
214-272-2890

Rowlett TX 75088
andres@linkam.com; 
flumarino@linkam.com; 

Professional Communications Phillip Speight 432-563-3188 Midland TX 79711 ptspeight@aol.com

Self Radio Inc. Richard Self (940) 894-2181 Montague TX 76251
Richard Self   rselfradio@aol.com
Connie Self  conselfradio@aol.com

Tri-County Communications
Vicky Wilt;
Rick Surratt

956-447-8440 Weslaco TX 78596
vwilt@tri-countycom.com                                                   
rsurratt@tri-countycom.com

Valley Radio Center Bob Techinor 956-423-6407 Harlingen TX 78550 bob@valleyradiocenter.com

mailto:justin@heritagecomm.us;
mailto:welandis@tuway.com
mailto:hbarreda@skytecmail.com
mailto:jonrock@rockcommunicationsllc.com
mailto:markcline700@gmail.com
mailto:jsawyer@dwcomm.com
mailto:jsawyer@dwcomm.com
mailto:ptspeight@aol.com


All Pointes Wireless Service Susanne M. Garfield 801-679-9865 Sandy UT 84070

DCS Radio Communications
Joel Moreno, Sales Mgr
Suzy Garfield,  CEO

801-679-9865 Sandy UT 84070
joel@apw.solutions
Suzy@apw.solutions

Commercial Communications Inc Richard Herrell 703-922-0100 Alexandria VA 22310 dick@commercialcommunicationsinc.com

Lisco Industries dba VA-KY Communications Steve Blankenbecler 276-679-3221 Norton VA 24273 steve@vakycom.com

Metrotalk Inc. Frank Sampedro 615-890-6685 Lorton VA 22079-1428 frank.sampedro@metrotalkinc.com; 

Morcom International, Inc. Manuel Ojeda 703-263-9305 Chantilly VA 20151 mojeda@morcom.com

New London Technology, Inc. Mark A. Glahn 434-8525-0068 Lynchburg VA 24502 mark@newlondontech.com

Star City Communications, Inc. Ed Hodge 540-765-7773 Bedford VA 24523 ehodge@starcityinc.com

True Information Assurance, LLC. Steven Covey 434-509-4241 Sterling VA 20164 coveys@true-ia.com

VCF Inc. dba Valley Communications Mark Cronk 540-362-1918 Roanoke VA 24019-    mcronk@swva.net

Burlington Communications Todd Goad 802-862-7092 Williston VT 05495 todd.goad@burlingtoncommunications.com

Industrial Communications - Spokane Scott Grimmett 509-928-0322 Spokane WA 99037 Ron.bender@RACOM.net

NW Communications Curtis Moon 360-410-7870 Bellingham WA 98226 nw_communications@msn.com

Pacific Electronics, Inc. Gary Palmer 360-459-5212 Lacey WA 98509 Ron.bender@RACOM.net

Spectrum Communications, Inc. Douglas Vines 509-765-7773 Moses Lake WA 98837 sales@scml.us

Valence Michael Deakins 509-927-4777 Greenacres WA 99016
mdeakins@valencewireless.com; 
rory@valencewireless.com

Bay Electronics Rick Nielson 920-743-0190 Sturgeon Bay WI 54235 rnielson@itol.com

Front Line Service
Daniel J Mehring dba Front Line 
Service LLC

715-362-6118 Rhinelander WI 54501 frontlineservicellc@gmail.com

General Communications, Inc. Greg Vlack 608-271-4848 x112 Madison WI 53719 gvlack@gencomm.com

Nielson Communications Steve Neilson 920-743-0910 Green Bay WI 54304 snielson@nielsoncom.com

Pointon Communications LLC Brad Pointon 608-355-0257 Baraboo WI 53913-2942 bpointon@pointon.com

A.V. Lauttamus Communications, Inc. dba 
Lauttamus Communications

Paul Lauttamus 412-344-9000 Weirton WV 26062 paull@lauttamus.com

Discount Communications & Electronics (Allen C 
Holder dba)

Allen C. Holder 304-546-3443 Alum Creek WV 25003 wencommunications@gmail.com

Ganoe Communications Lana Ganoe 304-496-8818 Augusta WV 26704 Lana@GanoeCommunications.com
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Miller Communications Randy Kinsolving 304-863-8595 Parkersburg WV 26101 randykin@millercomm.com

Tanner Communications, LLC Joe Tanner 304-377-0704 Arnoldsburg WV 25234 joet342@yahoo.com

ComTech  dba Communications Technologies Janie Bohm 307-382-5663 Rocksprings WY 82901 janie@comtechradio.com

Rocky Mountain Communication Systems Mark Warner 307-259-7873 Casper WY 82601 deans@rkycom.com
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